
Easter Handicap 2013

Position

Course 

time Handicap Net Time

1 Ali Thorp 0:17:01 0:04:45 12:16

2 Abi Rudd 0:17:32 0:04:15 13:17

3 James Craggs 0:17:41 0:08:20 09:21

4 Carrie Thorp 0:17:42 0:04:00 13:42

5 Liz Harkness 0:17:47 0:03:00 14:47

6 Sam Dredge 0:17:48 0:05:00 12:48

7 Susie Bush 0:17:49 0:07:40 10:09

8 Becky Coxhead 0:17:50 0:05:10 12:40

9 Geoff Anderson 0:17:54 0:06:45 11:09

10 Lucy Robertson 0:17:59 0:04:15 13:44

11 Vic Pearson 0:18:01 0:01:00 17:01

12 Wayne Lillis 0:18:05 0:07:50 10:15

13 Chris Hayes 0:18:10 0:05:20 12:50

14 Daniel Tuttle 0:18:12 0:08:10 10:02

15 Paul Reeves 0:18:16 0:06:45 11:31

16 Roz Pearson 0:18:23 0:01:40 16:43

17 Bev Hall 0:18:25 0:05:40 12:45

18 Josh Derbyshire 0:18:28 0:06:50 11:38

19 Henry Reeves 0:18:30 0:06:15 12:15

20 Dee Anderson 0:18:35 0:00:00 18:35

21 Tina Wherry 0:18:36 0:04:00 14:36

22 Toby Thorp 0:18:43 0:05:00 13:43

23 Oscar Reeves 0:18:44 0:05:00 13:44

24 Mark Head 0:18:46 0:06:35 12:11

25 Anabel Hayes 0:18:53 0:00:00 18:53

26 Tony Hayes 0:18:54 0:02:40 16:14

27 Nikki Hart 0:19:37 0:04:15 15:22

28 Owen Head 0:19:55 0:04:45 15:10

29 Philip Carter 0:21:41 0:06:35 15:06

30 Shaun Thorp 0:28:30 0:06:00 22:30

Name



                   Positions based on net times

Position

Course 

time Handicap Net Time

1 James Craggs 0:17:41 0:08:20 09:21

2 Daniel Tuttle 0:18:12 0:08:10 10:02

3 Susie Bush 0:17:49 0:07:40 10:09

4 Wayne Lillis 0:18:05 0:07:50 10:15

5 Geoff Anderson 0:17:54 0:06:45 11:09

6 Paul Reeves 0:18:16 0:06:45 11:31

7 Josh Derbyshire 0:18:28 0:06:50 11:38

8 Mark Head 0:18:46 0:06:35 12:11

9 Henry Reeves 0:18:30 0:06:15 12:15

10 Ali Thorp 0:17:01 0:04:45 12:16

11 Becky Coxhead 0:17:50 0:05:10 12:40

12 Bev Hall 0:18:25 0:05:40 12:45

13 Sam Dredge 0:17:48 0:05:00 12:48

14 Chris Hayes 0:18:10 0:05:20 12:50

15 Abi Rudd 0:17:32 0:04:15 13:17

16 Carrie Thorp 0:17:42 0:04:00 13:42

17 Toby Thorp 0:18:43 0:05:00 13:43

18 Lucy Robertson 0:17:59 0:04:15 13:44

19 Oscar Reeves 0:18:44 0:05:00 13:44

20 Tina Wherry 0:18:36 0:04:00 14:36

21 Liz Harkness 0:17:47 0:03:00 14:47

22 Philip Carter 0:21:41 0:06:35 15:06

23 Owen Head 0:19:55 0:04:45 15:10

24 Nikki Hart 0:19:37 0:04:15 15:22

25 Tony Hayes 0:18:54 0:02:40 16:14

26 Roz Pearson 0:18:23 0:01:40 16:43

27 Vic Pearson 0:18:01 0:01:00 17:01

28 Dee Anderson 0:18:35 0:00:00 18:35

29 Anabel Hayes 0:18:53 0:00:00 18:53

30 Shaun Thorp 0:28:30 0:06:00 22:30
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